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Vendor Nbr: INTERMOUNTAIN CHILDREN'S HOME0000017130

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

1,642.86 1,596.71 0.00 0.007Intermountain Childrens 
Home

3,239.570.0025-9668

1,596.71 0.00 0.00 3,239.570.001,642.86

Vendor Nbr: FLORENCE CRITTENTON HOME & SERVICES0000017136

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

-12.45 0.00 0.00 0.006Florence Crittenton 
Home

-12.450.0025-9667

1,149.96 759.36 0.00 0.007Florence Crittenton 
Home

1,909.320.0025-9667

759.36 0.00 0.00 1,896.870.001,137.51

Vendor Nbr: SHODAIR HOSPITAL0000017137

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

3,877.23 2,551.92 0.00 0.007Shodair Hospital 6,429.150.0025-9751

2,551.92 0.00 0.00 6,429.150.003,877.23

Vendor Nbr: LOYOLA-SACRED HEART HIGH SCHOOL0000017229

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

0.00 89.80 47.79 0.007Loyola-Sacred Heart 
High School

137.590.0032-9021

89.80 47.79 0.00 137.590.000.00

Vendor Nbr: YELLOWSTONE BOYS & GIRLS RANCH0000017318

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

8,605.98 5,618.36 0.00 0.007Yellowstone Boys & 
Girls Ranch

14,224.340.0056-9980

5,618.36 0.00 0.00 14,224.340.008,605.98

Vendor Nbr: MISSOULA YOUTH HOMES0000018005

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

3,009.58 2,098.32 0.00 0.007Youth Homes 5,107.900.0032-9660

2,098.32 0.00 0.00 5,107.900.003,009.58

Vendor Nbr: STEP0000018621

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

660.45 433.44 0.00 0.007Support and Techniques 
for Empowering People

1,093.890.0056-9662
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433.44 0.00 0.00 1,093.890.00660.45

Vendor Nbr: COMMUNITY COUNSELING & CORRECTION0000019829

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

3,061.38 2,039.52 352.16 0.007Community Counseling 
& Correctional Services

5,453.060.0012-6581

2,039.52 352.16 0.00 5,453.060.003,061.38

Vendor Nbr: BLAINE COUNTY TREASURER0000023519

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

435.12 299.04 0.00 0.007Blaine County Juvenile 
Detention

734.160.0003-6519

299.04 0.00 0.00 734.160.00435.12

Vendor Nbr: CASCADE COUNTY TREASURER0000023523

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

1,300.18 873.60 0.00 0.007Cascade County 
Regional Youth Services

2,173.780.0007-9936

873.60 0.00 0.00 2,173.780.001,300.18

Vendor Nbr: MISSOULA COUNTY TREASURER0000023548

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

1,144.78 750.96 0.00 0.007Missoula County 
Juvenile Detention 
Center

1,895.740.0032-6518

750.96 0.00 0.00 1,895.740.001,144.78

Vendor Nbr: SANDERS COUNTY TREASURER0000023561

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

143.28 64.77 0.00 0.007Dixon Elementary 208.050.0045-0809

64.77 0.00 0.00 208.050.00143.28

Vendor Nbr: YELLOWSTONE COUNTY TREASURER0000023572

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

1,634.29 1,112.16 345.77 0.007Youth Services Center 3,092.220.0056-9854

1,112.16 345.77 0.00 3,092.220.001,634.29

Vendor Nbr: FLATHEAD LUTHERAN BIBLE CAMP0000023623

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,341.387Flathead Lutheran Bible 
Camp

1,341.380.0015-6575SM
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0.00 0.00 1,341.38 1,341.380.000.00

Vendor Nbr: G F CHILDREN'S RECEIVING HOME0000023639

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

598.29 388.08 0.00 0.007Great Falls Childrens 
Receiving Home

986.370.0007-9679

388.08 0.00 0.00 986.370.00598.29

Vendor Nbr: WESTERN MONTANA MENTAL HEALTH0000077606

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

367.78 408.24 0.00 0.007Western Montana Mental 
Health

776.020.0015-6583

408.24 0.00 0.00 776.020.00367.78

Vendor Nbr: A.W.A.R.E., INC0000078792

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

1,649.83 1,078.56 0.00 0.007AWARE Inc. (Galen) 2,728.390.0012-6613

1,078.56 0.00 0.00 2,728.390.001,649.83

Vendor Nbr: PARTNERSHIP FOR CHILDREN0000155942

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

815.85 569.52 0.00 0.007Partnership for Children 1,385.370.0032-6530

569.52 0.00 0.00 1,385.370.00815.85

Vendor Nbr: DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONIU64010

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

6,446.51 4,191.60 1,256.70 0.007Montana Department of 
Corrections

11,894.810.0025-9034

4,191.60 1,256.70 0.00 11,894.810.006,446.51

36,530.90 24,923.96 2,002.42 1,341.38 0.00 64,798.66Grand Total:

Mo.
-12.45 0.00 0.00 0.006 -12.450.00

0.00 2,002.42 1,341.38 0.007 28,267.7624,923.96
36,530.90 24,923.96 2,002.42 1,341.38 0.00 64,798.66Total:


